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Results - Teams

Club : Bywell Shooting Ground Competition : 2024 British Open DTL
Discipline : DTL Date : 09/07/2024 09:30 - 09/07/2024 18:00

Governors General
Name Position Score Ex
England 1 4509 1600
David Weston EE106227 297 100
Nick Haley EE126253 296 100
Paul Meakin EE111393 290 100
Stuart Whitehead EE108175 289 100
Stephen Petch EE136548 288 100
Mark Stamper EE96760 282 100
David Whitehead EE128142 281 100
Ian Roper EE123542 281 100
Steven Janes EE130245 280 100
Andrew Heywood EE140237 279 100
Lee Wilcoxson EE129381 277 100
Harry Lufflum EE142495 277 100
Alex Harris EE124605 275 100
Jamie Marshman EE148305 275 100
Daniel Price EE133087 273 100
Richard Ryan EE128757 269 100
Robert Dietz EE125714 262 100
Tom Robinson EE90911 260 100
Stuart Cureton EE145765 259 100
Geoffrey Howlett EE45553 238 100

N.Ireland 2 4505 1600
Nick Mckeown NI98D 298 100
William Armstrong NI326E 295 100
Keith Montgomery NI207PP 294 100
Cody Brady NI282QQ 293 100
Ryan Donnell NI336WW 285 100
Bernard Cassidy NI104FF 284 100
Geoffry Dale NI135HH 282 100
Ross Armstrong NI164PP 280 100
Steven Noble NI308UU 280 100
A Patterson NI989J 277 100
Darren Armstrong NI119CC 277 100
David Clarke NI325C 274 100
Stephen Shortt NI719E 274 100
David Caldwell NI129 274 100
Joseph Donnelly NI145TT 271 100
Larry Bradley NI220QQ 267 100
Ronald Sloan NI105FF 263 100
Kenneth Crawford NI129HH 260 100
Robin Campbell NI425J 259 100
Mark Jones NI104MM 248 100

Scotland 3 4502 1600
James Bain SS6222 292 100
Don MacKay SS6264 292 100
Leighton Reid SS6437 292 100
Marcas Robertson SS6224 290 100
John Pocock SS6787 289 100
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David Galloway SS3699 288 100
John Galloway SS6805 286 100
Richard Greenlaw SS4436 286 100
David Caithness SS4176 282 100
Iain Hepburn SS1185 281 100
Mark White SS6407 280 100
Andrew Hetherington SS695 275 100
Edward Jedan SS6540 270 100
Ivar McBay SS4205 268 100
Alasdair McDonell SS3621 266 100
Kenneth Jones SS4766 265 100
Christopher Welsh SS5217 260 100
William Buchanan SS1598 259 100
Darren Murray SS4329 256 100
Angus Brims SS5384 255 100

Ireland 4 4489 1600
Cahal McDonald II9151L 293 100
David Duane II8633C 292 100
Jason Lynch II12024 292 100
David Malone II6278 291 100
Phelim Hugh Quinn II6724RU 286 100
John Clooney II195 284 100
Paddy Peters II6702L 279 100
Michael Noone II6442C 279 100
Adrian Quinn II123II 278 100
Brian O'Sullivan II6549 276 100
Gerard Lawless II6126 275 100
Jim Doherty II370RUD 274 100
Gerard Mccoy II3628 273 100
Noel Conroy II11072 273 100
Andrew McCurry II11847 273 100
Barry Madden II10470 271 100
Paul Quinn II6721 262 100
Bertie Coulter II969H 251 100
Michael Griffin II11872 247 100
SG McNamee II9156 245 100

Wales 5 4365 1600
Elis Jones WW2324 295 100
Karl Jones WW422 292 100
Paul Davies WW2719 289 100
Glyn Bullock WW627 285 100
Darren Morgan WW367 283 100
Robert Collins WW1094 281 100
Oliver Collins WW682 274 100
Steve Layton WW3193 272 100
Rhys Morgan WW2939 270 100
David Rees WW54 267 100
Martin Jones WW2597 262 100
Robert Faulkner WW2547 262 100
John Jones WW2596 260 100
Richard Lewis WW2233 259 100
Mark Williams WW2840 258 100
Kevin Gunter WW493 256 100
Darryl Perry WW2948 254 100
Rheinallt Evans WW2340 242 100
Gwyn Stephens WW2294 234 100
David Owen WW2824 228 100

Junior Team
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Name Position Score Ex
England Juniors 1 1131 400
Cory Doble EE134655 289 100
Joe Turner EE139613 285 100
Edward Armett EE142941 281 100
George Madden EE135965 276 100
Toby Hurstfield EE29411 269 100

Scotland Juniors 2 1130 400
Andrew Hughson SS5494 293 100
Hamish Munro SS5553 282 100
David White SS6999 280 100
Cameron Mackay SS6781 275 100
Alexander Hargreaves SS6666 239 100

N.Ireland Juniors 3 1107 400
Ethan Boyd NI145VV 291 100
Craig Mckeown NI330UU 281 100
Mark Hunter NI229SS 279 100
Daniel Monaghan NI170WW 256 100
Adam Hunter NI190TT 241 100

Wales Juniors 4 545 200
Iwan Mills WW2790 283 100
Calum Jones WW421 262 100

Ladies Team
Name Position Score Ex
N.Ireland Ladies 1 1078 400
Kirsty Hegarty NI134EE 285 100
I Barr NI974D 265 100
Katie McQuillan NI150MM 265 100
Stephanie Porter NI222QQ 263 100
Lauren Coulter NI163RR 261 100

England Ladies 2 1035 400
Emma Holden Hardy EE7226 276 100
Olivia Stevens EE144618 268 100
Joanna Fairclough EE140968 255 100
Sarah Milroy EE132049 236 100
Ellie Whitehead EE140816 202 100

Scotland Ladies 3 1028 400
Jennifer O'Neill SS6426 269 100
Nicole Keith SS6790 256 100
Shirley Smart SS6298 252 100
Gail Barclay SS6202 251 100
Catherine Fraser SS3075 240 100

Wales Ladies 4 1009 400
Paige Layton WW3192 257 100
Berri Munn WW3153 255 100
Laura Lewis WW2503 252 100
Justine Howe WW3199 245 100

Ireland Ladies 5 981 400
Bernadette Quinn II6726RU 262 100
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AnnaMarie Shiels II10097M 258 100
Nicola Roddy II12072 231 100
Maura Walsh II464L 230 100
Amy O'Sullivan II12020M 211 100

Open Squad
Name Position Score Ex
N.Ireland 1 1 1462 500
Nick Mckeown NI98D 298 100
William Armstrong NI326E 295 100
Keith Montgomery NI207PP 294 100
Cody Brady NI282QQ 293 100
Geoffry Dale NI135HH 282 100

Ireland 1 2 1423 500
Cahal McDonald II9151L 293 100
David Malone II6278 291 100
Phelim Hugh Quinn II6724RU 286 100
Paddy Peters II6702L 279 100
Jim Doherty II370RUD 274 100

Wales 1 3 1421 500
Elis Jones WW2324 295 100
Karl Jones WW422 292 100
Paul Davies WW2719 289 100
Glyn Bullock WW627 285 100
John Jones WW2596 260 100

England 2 4 1413 500
Stuart Whitehead EE108175 289 100
Stephen Petch EE136548 288 100
Ian Roper EE123542 281 100
David White SS6999 280 100
Alex Harris EE124605 275 100

England 3 5 1412 500
David Weston EE106227 297 100
Paul Meakin EE111393 290 100
Andrew Heywood EE140237 279 100
Lee Wilcoxson EE129381 277 100
Richard Ryan EE128757 269 100

Scotland 2 6 1410 500
David Galloway SS3699 288 100
John Galloway SS6805 286 100
Iain Hepburn SS1185 281 100
Mark White SS6407 280 100
Andrew Hetherington SS695 275 100

Ireland 2 7 1400 500
Jason Lynch II12024 292 100
John Clooney II195 284 100
Brian O'Sullivan II6549 276 100
Gerard Lawless II6126 275 100
Gerard Mccoy II3628 273 100

Scotland 4 8 1398 500
Leighton Reid SS6437 292 100
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Don MacKay SS6264 292 100
John Pocock SS6787 289 100
Edward Jedan SS6540 270 100
Angus Brims SS5384 255 100

N.Ireland 3 9 1385 500
Ross Armstrong NI164PP 280 100
Steven Noble NI308UU 280 100
Darren Armstrong NI119CC 277 100
Stephen Shortt NI719E 274 100
David Clarke NI325C 274 100

Scotland 1 10 1382 500
Marcas Robertson SS6224 290 100
Richard Greenlaw SS4436 286 100
David Caithness SS4176 282 100
Ivar McBay SS4205 268 100
Darren Murray SS4329 256 100

England 1 11 1371 500
Nick Haley EE126253 296 100
Steven Janes EE130245 280 100
Daniel Price EE133087 273 100
Robert Dietz EE125714 262 100
Tom Robinson EE90911 260 100

N.Ireland 2 12 1369 500
Bernard Cassidy NI104FF 284 100
A Patterson NI989J 277 100
David Caldwell NI129 274 100
Joseph Donnelly NI145TT 271 100
Ronald Sloan NI105FF 263 100

Wales 2 13 1358 500
Darren Morgan WW367 283 100
Robert Collins WW1094 281 100
Oliver Collins WW682 274 100
Martin Jones WW2597 262 100
Mark Williams WW2840 258 100

Ireland 3 14 1354 500
David Duane II8633C 292 100
Noel Conroy II11072 273 100
Andrew McCurry II11847 273 100
Barry Madden II10470 271 100
SG McNamee II9156 245 100

Scotland 3 15 1342 500
James Bain SS6222 292 100
Alasdair McDonell SS3621 266 100
Kenneth Jones SS4766 265 100
Christopher Welsh SS5217 260 100
William Buchanan SS1598 259 100

England 4 16 1331 500
Mark Stamper EE96760 282 100
Harry Lufflum EE142495 277 100
Jamie Marshman EE148305 275 100
Stuart Cureton EE145765 259 100
Geoffrey Howlett EE45553 238 100
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N.Ireland 4 17 1319 500
Ryan Donnell NI336WW 285 100
Larry Bradley NI220QQ 267 100
Kenneth Crawford NI129HH 260 100
Robin Campbell NI425J 259 100
Mark Jones NI104MM 248 100

Ireland 4 18 1317 500
Michael Noone II6442C 279 100
Adrian Quinn II123II 278 100
Paul Quinn II6721 262 100
Bertie Coulter II969H 251 100
Michael Griffin II11872 247 100

Wales 4 19 1305 500
Steve Layton WW3193 272 100
Rhys Morgan WW2939 270 100
David Rees WW54 267 100
Robert Faulkner WW2547 262 100
Gwyn Stephens WW2294 234 100

Wales 3 20 1239 500
Richard Lewis WW2233 259 100
Kevin Gunter WW493 256 100
Darryl Perry WW2948 254 100
Rheinallt Evans WW2340 242 100
David Owen WW2824 228 100

Super Veteran Team
Name Position Score Ex
England Super Veterans 1 1076 400
Richard Chapple EE668 277 100
David Priestman EE122880 269 100
Allan Henry EE4336 268 100
Ian Biggins EE110007 262 100
George Turnes EE90649 256 100

Scotland Super Veterans 2 1067 400
Gordon Shankland SS4001 277 100
Grant MacDougall SS2940 269 100
Eric McAllister SS1505 261 100
Norman Scott SS5385 260 100
David Brown SS6636 254 100

Wales Super Veterans 3 1007 400
Richard Millichamp WW1173 254 100
Tom Devaney WW663 253 100
David Baugh WW375 251 100
Gareth Lloyd WW277 249 100
Russell Thomas WW1427 240 100

N.Ireland Super Veterans 4 989 400
Raymond Graham NI182FF 274 100
Robert Knox NI731R 268 100
Dean Mcgucken NI284QQ 232 100
Leo Mcalinden NI588M 215 100
Ervine NI867 204 100
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Ireland Super Veterans 5 946 400
Pat Foley II5542M 258 100
Tam Cochrane II11790M 235 100
Michael Dalton II5323L 235 100
Dermot Bleeks II11887RU 218 100
Frank Rooney II11572RU 173 100

Veteran Team
Name Position Score Ex
England Veterans 1 1139 400
Christopher Moule EE43566 291 100
Simon Ede EE116480 289 100
Nigel Chapman EE64228 282 100
Edd Furber EE26175 277 100
Shaun Gardener EE100330 272 100

Wales Veterans 2 1138 400
Phillip Morgan WW376 289 100
Alan Evans WW2241 287 100
Philip Mills WW1544 282 100
Alan Williams WW3013 280 100
Alan Davies WW1962 260 100

Scotland Veterans 3 1106 400
Marcus Munro SS3697 287 100
Kevan Smith SS3656 277 100
Steven Allan SS1650 273 100
Ian Lawrie SS4546 269 100
Robbie Elliot SS6814 251 100

N.Ireland Veterans 4 1078 400
Enoch Mccauley NI337C 288 100
James Armstrong NI473Y 270 100
Peter Dobbin NI140OO 267 100
Gordon Mcdowell NI311W 253 100
A Patterson NI561E 221 100

Ireland Veterans 5 1048 400
John Patterson II9824L 272 100
David McCormack II9131 260 100
Terry Kelly II10247 259 100
Matthew Sheedy II1958M 257 100
Maurice Poland II12011RU 242 100


